
Table GEA.2

Month
Applications for 
Electricity Supply

Disconnections for 
Electricity Supply Change of Name Cancelled

January 201.00 164.00 8 0
February 214.00 156.00 4 4
March 241.00 198.00 6 1
April 191.00 156.00 7 0
May 310.00 180.00 7 1
June 362.00 179.00 5 1
July 185.00 167.00 8 1
August 184.00 179.00 1 3
September 189.00 187.00 3 1

Total 2,077.00 1,566.00 49 12
Updated 02/10/2025

Number of Application Forms submitted and processed at our Consumer Services Office , 2025



Total

373.00
378.00
446.00
354.00
498.00
547.00
361.00
367.00
380.00

3,704.00

Number of Application Forms submitted and processed at our Consumer Services Office , 2025


